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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

2 Sunday 1-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

38 Thursday 5-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

54 Wednesday 11-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

80 Sunday 15-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

104 Wednesday 18-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

140 Wednesday 25-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

166 Sunday 29-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS

178 Tuesday 31-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

200 Saturday 4-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

238 Thursday 9-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

255 Sunday 12-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

282 Wednesday 15-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

302 Tuesday 21-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

327 Sunday 26-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

345 Wednesday 29-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

353 Saturday 2-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

381 Monday 4-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

406 Sunday 10-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

432 Tuesday 12-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

456 Sunday 17-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

489 Thursday 21-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

521 Saturday 6-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

543 Sunday 7-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

555 Wednesday 10-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

577 Sunday 14-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

603 Wednesday 17-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

642 Sunday 21-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

659 Wednesday 24-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

676 Saturday 27-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

699 Monday 29-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

724 Friday 2-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

742 Sunday 4-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

762 Wednesday 7-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

799 Wednesday 14-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

840 Tuesday 20-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

849 Monday 26-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

869 Friday 1-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

899 Monday 4-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

928 Saturday 9-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

941 Sunday 10-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

974 Thursday 14-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

994 Sunday 17-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

1024 Thursday 21-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1055 Sunday 24-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

1078 Thursday 28-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

RR010 Wednesday 3-Apr 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

RR036 Friday 5-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

RR059 Sunday 7-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR084 Wednesday 10-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR108 Friday 12-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS


